
AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
K2 Jun

M
C2 Jun

M
Boats

Jun 1000m 
Entries per event

1 21AUT AUSTRIA

1 11 11 75BLR BELARUS

1 11 1 54BUL BULGARIA

1 1 1 43CRO CROATIA

1 11CYP CYPRUS

1 11 11 75CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

1 1 1 43DEN DENMARK

1 11 11 75ESP SPAIN

1 1 11 64FRA FRANCE

1 11 1 54GBR GREAT BRITAIN

1 11 11 75GER GERMANY

1 21GRE GREECE

1 11 11 75HUN HUNGARY

1 11ISR ISRAEL

1 11 11 75ITA ITALY

1 1 11 64LAT LATVIA

1 1 32LTU LITHUANIA

1 1 1 33MDA MOLDOVA

1 11 11 75POL POLAND

1 1 32POR PORTUGAL

11 11 64ROU ROMANIA

1 11 11 75RUS RUSSIA

1 1 32SLO SLOVENIA

1 1 1 43SRB SERBIA
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AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
K2 Jun

M
C2 Jun

M
Boats

Jun 1000m 
Entries per event

1 1 22SUI SWITZERLAND

1 11 11 75SVK SLOVAKIA

1 11 11 75UKR UKRAINE

13023 1418 172227 94
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AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

W
K2 Jun

W
C2 Jun

W
K4 Jun

M
C4 Jun

M
K4 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 500m 
Entries per event

1 11AUT AUSTRIA

1 11 111 11 168BLR BELARUS

1 1 22BUL BULGARIA

1 1 22CRO CROATIA

1 11CYP CYPRUS

1 11 111 11 168CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

1 1 11 1 115DEN DENMARK

1 11 111 11 178ESP SPAIN

11 111 1 116FRA FRANCE

1 1 11 1 125GBR GREAT BRITAIN

1 11 111 1 117GER GERMANY

1 11 63GRE GREECE

1 11 111 11 178HUN HUNGARY

1 11ISR ISRAEL

1 11 111 11 188ITA ITALY

1 1 11 1 115LAT LATVIA

1 11 73LTU LITHUANIA

11 1 33MDA MOLDOVA

1 21NOR NORWAY

1 11 111 11 178POL POLAND

1 111 94POR PORTUGAL

1 111 11 166ROU ROMANIA

1 11 111 11 178RUS RUSSIA

1 1 22SLO SLOVENIA
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AtlethesNation
K1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

W
K2 Jun

W
C2 Jun

W
K4 Jun

M
C4 Jun

M
K4 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 500m 
Entries per event

1 1 11 1 125SRB SERBIA

1 1 22SUI SWITZERLAND

1 11 111 11 168SVK SLOVAKIA

1 1 22TUR TURKEY

1 11 111 11 178UKR UKRAINE

27511 1518 16 1924 132229 138
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AtlethesNation
C1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
C2 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 200m 
Entries per event

1 11AUT AUSTRIA

1 11 11 65BLR BELARUS

11 1 33BUL BULGARIA

1 11CRO CROATIA

1 11CYP CYPRUS

1 11 11 65CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

1 1 22DEN DENMARK

1 11 11 65ESP SPAIN

1 11 11 55FRA FRANCE

1 11 43GBR GREAT BRITAIN

1 11 11 65GER GERMANY

1 1 22GRE GREECE

1 11 11 55HUN HUNGARY

1 11ISR ISRAEL

1 11 11 55ITA ITALY

11 1 33LAT LATVIA

1 11 1 44LTU LITHUANIA

1 1 1 33MDA MOLDOVA

1 11 11 65POL POLAND

1 11 1 44POR PORTUGAL

1 1 32ROU ROMANIA

1 11 11 65RUS RUSSIA

1 1 22SLO SLOVENIA

1 1 22SRB SERBIA
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AtlethesNation
C1 Jun

W
K1 Jun

M
C1 Jun

M
K1 Jun

W
C2 Jun

W
Boats

Jun 200m 
Entries per event

1 11SUI SWITZERLAND

1 11 11 65SVK SLOVAKIA

1 1 22TUR TURKEY

1 11 11 65UKR UKRAINE

10223 1423 181428 92
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